PRODUCT DATASHEET
DS-PB-RHINO-1000-24
2026-05-30
POWERBOOZT 24V 1kW Pure Sine Inverter
Inverter / Omvormer  |  POWERBOOZT  |  PB-RHINO-1000-24
Pure sine wave output safeguards sensitive electronics, enabling a 1kW pure sine
wave inverter to power a wide range of appliances from your 24V system.
Engineered for mobile and off-grid applications, it provides clean, stable electricity
comparable to mains power, ensuring operational continuity wherever you go.
Features
• Delivers a stable 1kW pure sine wave output, safeguarding sensitive electronics and
enabling the operation of a wide array of appliances from your 24V system.
• Engineered for mobile and off-grid power needs in caravans, campers, automotive,
and marine applications, ensuring reliable electricity wherever you go.
• Utilizes pure sine wave technology to provide clean, stable power, preventing
damage to sensitive electronics that modified sine wave inverters can cause.
• Designed for 24V DC input, making it compatible with heavy-duty vehicles, marine
systems, and other applications utilizing higher voltage battery banks.
CONTINUOUS POWER
1.000 W
NOMINAL OUTPUT VOLTAGE
230 V
WEIGHT
3 kg
Technical Specifications
 Input
 Nominal Input Voltage 24 V DC
 Output
 Nominal Output Voltage 230 V AC
 Waveform PURE_SINE
 Power
 Continuous Power 1.000 W  Physical Specifications
 Length 330 mm
 Width 170 mm
 Height 76 mm
 Weight 3 kg
Regulatory Compliance
Standards: EN 62109-1, EN 62109-2, EN 55011
Regulatory: CE
Product Identification
Item Code: PB-RHINO-1000-24
EAN/Barcode: 8720165614028
Manufacturer Code: PB-RHINO-1000-24
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
De Hoeve Multipower B.V.  |  Prof. Eykmanweg 27, 5144 ND Waalwijk  |  +31 416 693 155  |  dehoevemultipower.nl
Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2026 De Hoeve Multipower B.V.